AREA RUGS CONTRACT
BY FLETCO CARPETS
32
Quality, craftsmanship and innovation
Since 1947, proud craft traditions combined with a passion for innovation
and a sustainable approach have been at the heart of Fletco’s production
of high-quality carpets. Founded as a family-owned business, Fletco is
mindful of the company’s proud heritage and guided by the values that

510720 B 511100 B
511300 B 511350 B 511370 B
510210 B
BORDER COLOURS
Højer Kontrakt® Original can be ordered with
30 mm rug binding in eight colors.
Please specify the colour number in your order.
12 1442 2317 9913 25
BORDER ★
3130
394100 O 394100 U
394240 O 394240 U
394340 O 394340 U
394600 O 394600 U
394120 O 394120 U
394250 O 394250 U394290 O 394290 U
394300 O 394300 U394320 O 394320 U
394350 O 394350v394360 O 394360 U394390 O 394390 U394395 O 394395 U
394680 O 394680 U394890 O 394890 U
394150 O 394150 U394200 O 394200 U
394220 O 394220 U
Nordic offers a similarly simple design as COM 1000 and is the essence of a timeless carpet with high quality as the key factor. The classic expression sparks
associations to cobblestone paving, a classic architectural element in the urban space.
With its Nordic simplicity, based on proud weaving traditions, this carpet is a beautiful choice at all times and for any type of commercial project. Like most

binding in eight colors.
Please specify the colour number in your order.
12 1442 2317 9913 25
BORDER ★
38 39
Nove is a bouclé weave in a distinctive design that offers a subtle and modern interpretation of a classic herringbone pattern. With reference to the
exemplary anatomy of fish, the herringbone pattern has for centuries been used on everything from tailormade suits to stately floors in precious woods. In
extension of this tradition, the design has become a mark of elegance, timelessness and exclusive quality.
Nove embodies these same qualities. Thanks to its sophisticated woven design, which brings a contemporary quality to the classic herringbone pattern,
and a carefully curated colour palette, Nove will maintain both its beauty and its relevance for many years to come.
Available in 13 muted colours.
Rug sizes up to 400 cm width.
NOVE
460100 O 460100 U
460400 O 460400 U
460120 O 460120 U460250 O 460250 U
460300 O 460300 U
460720 O 460720 U
460390 O 460390 U
460650 O 460650 U
460310 O 460310 U460320 O 460320 U
460330 O 460330 U460340 O 460340 U
460750 O 460750 U460850 O 460850 U
– timeless herringbone
Nove - 460100 O
100% PA66
Manufactured without

        Area rug
        Width up to 400 cm
BORDER COLOURS
Uno can be ordered with 30 mm rug binding in
eight colors.
Please specify the colour number in your order.
12 1442 2317 9913 25
BORDER ★
48 49
QUATTRO
With its fascinating asymmetrical pattern, Quattro exemplifies the possibility of creating complex designs with high-precision craftsmanship at the loom.
The pattern of the flat-woven carpet encapsulates the beauty of plants, as manifested in the coarse leaf structures of beans, potatoes or other plants in the
kitchen garden. In combination with the plush weave, the effect is an expression that is both robust and soft.
Available in 12 classic colours.
Rug sizes up to 400 cm width.
396100 U396100 U396100 O
396300 U396300 O
396680 U396680 U396680 O 396150 U396150 U396150 O
396250 U396250 O
396280 U396280 O
396350 U396350 O 396380 U396380 O 396390 U396390 O
396480 U396480 U396480 O 396740 U396740 U396740 O
Quattro - 396350 O
– nature’s beautiful asymmetry
100% PA66
Manufactured without

The organic appearance of the carpet is underscored with muted tone-on-tone colourways. This gives Ex-Dono Quartet a beautiful, mottled expression
that adds subtle character to historical architectural interiors as well as new builds. Thanks to the high, tufted pile, the carpet is soft underfoot and
noise-dampening.
Available in 18 classic colours.
Rug sizes up to 400 cm width.
393100 O 393100 U
393260 O 393260 U
393120 O 393120 U
393300 O 393300 U
393150 O 393150 U
393320 O 393320 U
393180 O 393180 U
393330 O 393330 U
Ex-dono Quartet - 393350 O
393350 O 393350 U
393660 O 393660 U393450 O 393450 U393850 O 393850 U
393340 O 393340 U
393550 O 393550 U
393380 O 393380 U
393750 O 393750 U

BORDER COLOURS
Penta can be ordered with 30 mm rug binding
in eight colors.
Please specify the colour number in your order.
12 1442 2317 9913 25
BORDER ★
6564
ZENITH
Zenith is soft, like a mossy forest floor, and has exceptional noise-dampening properties. With its tufted cut pile, the carpet brings the deep, quiet calm of
the forest inside – the peaceful atmosphere of nature that is so coveted in our modern life.
In addition to its positive contribution to interior acoustics, Zenith creates a calm, cosy atmosphere with its natural warmth and soft expression. The
hardwearing carpet is well suited to high-intensity use in architectural and interior projects with a focus on the high quality and durability of the individual
design elements.
Available in 18 vibrant colours.
Rug sizes up to 400 cm width.
371150 U371150 O
371330 U371330 O 371800 U371800 O
371210 U371210 O
371350 U371350 O
371220 U371220 O
371260 U371260 O 371280 U371280 O
371480 U
371880 U 371380 U 371390 U
371600 U 371650 U 371680 U 371740 U
371850 U 371870 U